NATIONAL Assessment Centre	THE VILLEY DOES 1 133				
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Jeb description	Date & Time Con	pleted	Done by	
211121 07.29	SAS e-filing	1			
Res No: NA 1 CTZ 2100 4987/ h4	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	(2hrs)			
Vch No: SMp 2077C	i-Motor Claim For				
D.O.A: 22/1/21 21:00					
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within	: OD 2ARS, 11 40137		:	•
OB	i-Photo Uploaded			36 SIE 3/6	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey R				
II libutor.	Ass't Report by Fax	Hand to Owner/Wksp		-	-
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	MM 74 044 .	INC()/Non-INC(<u>).</u>	`	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: () Peri	od: () Cover Type: (1	
Confirmed by: (Dat		P. 90 100%1		
		N: 0-20%; IP: 21-79%.	r. 50-10070]		
Year of Registration: () W		40()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000())	21.560 250X		-
General Remarks:			Extraction .	Sec. 2	
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	Vicinity Confiden	tial & Strictly NO refer of	repairer.		
) Walk-In Customer's Informatic Customer's Informatic	mation strictly Confiden	tial & outony tro		ARTO PASSON	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure					1
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (); Towing Co: (4		/
		TO THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	311 NEW 18 10 1 TOO 1	Done	1V .
Property of the Control of the Contr	esception of Classics (Carlotte	- Dates Timb Co	ubite ort		-
MANUAL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		Datex Time Col	indie sur la servi		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()	Datex limo Col	ipie:34:		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()	Dates: Jimo Col	1945:345		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()	Datex Limo Col	100		
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()	Datex nime Co	1000		12 844 87
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Datex nime co	100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Con. 87.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Datex nime co		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- C (m) (8)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Datex nime 90		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Cont. 87
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Datex nime co		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Cont. 87
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Datex nime 90		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()	Datex nime 90		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	ourtesy Car ()			Ant(S)	Ang
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Outs/Time Actions	ourtesy Car () () 000] ()	oice Preparation Check		Ancts)	Ang
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2	ourtesy Car () () 000] ()	oire Proparation Check	list	Ant(S)	Ang
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time Actions	ourtesy Car ()	pice Proparation Checks: A: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100);		Ancts)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2	ourtesy Car ()	oire Preparation Checks: R: Accident Reporting (530); A: Damage Assessment (5100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey	IIST INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ancts)	Ang
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time (Actions) NA 2 Itimant's Particulars:	1	oice Preparation Checks R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Demage Assessment (\$100); Fowing Fee Follow-Through Survey Sallow-Through Survey (Resu	list INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30	Ancts)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time (Actions) NA 2 Itimant's Particulars:	ourtesy Car () () 0000] () Inv 1) Al 2) Do 3) TI 4) F1 5) F2 60 TI	oire Preparation Checks R: Accident Reporting (530); A: Damage Assessment (5100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Relaiming against INC Only (we see the control of th	IIST. INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 Every) \$30 £10 Jen 2005) \$75	Ancts)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Cime (Actions) NA 2 Inimant's Particulars: ontact No:	ourtesy Car () () 000] () Inv 1) Al 2) Do 3) TI 4) F1 5) F2 6) TI 7) N	oire Preparation Check R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Resurgleiming against INC Only (ws R: Re-inspection L: Idae DA + SMRT Survey	IIST INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 £10 Jan 2005)	Ancts)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2 Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	pire Preparation Check R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Resurgleiming against INC Only (ws R: Re-inspection L: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FUC Additional Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 \$10 Jen 2005) \$775 \$160	Ancts)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date: Cime Actions NA 2 Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Give Proparation Checks C: Accident Reporting (530); A: Damage Assessment (5100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve); Reiming against INC Only (we can be considered in the constant of th	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 (Yey) \$30 (10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$35	Anic(s)	Anti
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date Time Actions NA 2 Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	pire Preparation Check R: Accident Reporting (330); A: Damage Assessment (5100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve); Resinspection I: Idao DA + SMRT Survey FUC Additional Services: D* 15: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance 16: Repair Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 rvey) \$30 \$10 Jen 2005) \$775 \$160	Anic(s)	AMILI
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date/Fime Actions Litimant's Particulars:: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	orce Proparation Checks R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Relaiming against INC Only (wo R: Re-inspection L: Idae DA + SMRT Survey FUC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance St. Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance St. Repair Co-ordination NT: Fost Repair Inspection St. DV / Collect Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$510 \$55 \$510 \$25 ation \$5	Anic(s)	AMILI
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$36 Injury: Date Time Actions Luminant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	Circ Proparation Check Accident Reporting (530); Damage Assessment (5100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve); Reiming against INC Only (work); Re-inspection Hidao DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance G: Repair Co-ordination T: Fost Repair Inspection NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordin P(N11): TP (N-10 INC) against	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$510 \$55 \$510 \$25 ation \$5	Ani (5)	Add Bi
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Ourtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	pire Preparation Check R: Accident Reporting (330); A: Damage Assessment (5100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey Resing against INC Only (wo R: Re-inspection I: Idao DA + SMRT Survey FUC Additional Services: D: IS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance G: Repair Co-ordination N: Post Repair Inspection N: Post Repair Inspection N: DV / Collect Excess Coordin P(N11): TP (N: a INC) against 1 12: Idao Mobile los dated	IIST	Ani (5)	Amed and B



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/04/2021 09:29 (SGT) 22/01/2021 21:00 (SGT) Bedok North Ave 1, Singapore BEFORE CHAI CHEE ST JUNCTION Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMP2077C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

WHEELS EXPRESS RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD

2XXXXX594C

MIYANOGENSEN@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-90603343

+65-90603343

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

Nissan Qashqai

Private use

No - Reporting only

Private hire

Auto

1200

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMHCSNA00002832000

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

DEON WONG CHIN KAM

SXXXX952G



Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name

Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes

25/06/1970

16/05/2018

2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

DEONWONG888@HOTMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-87138758

331 LOYANG RISE

Outdoor

Male

507303

No Collision

Clear

Dry

No

No

Yes

2

No

DESIREE

Female

No

No

2

No

No

Hirer

No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

SMM7404A

Private car

Accident report SN09214L0002

Page 2 of 15

Name of Driver
Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

ENG ENG NEE
-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Reporting Centre Personnel

A: SMP 2077 C

B: SMM 7404A.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

On 22/01/2021 at about 21:00 box i was dis
On 22/01/2021 at about 21:00 hrs, i was driving my vehicle along Bedok North Ave I before Chai
T T MATERIAL TO A TOTAL AND THE TOTAL AND TH
traffic light junction and when the front voluce R
traffic light junction and when the front vehicle B (SMM 7404A) moved off, i refease my brake and move forward a little Out of a sudden, Veh. B
move forward a little Out of a sudden vel B
of his vehicle and upon seeing time alighting his
of his vehicle and upon seeing him alighting his vehicle i also alighted the stated that i thirt his vehicle rear portion but there was no collision
his vehicle year portion but there was no collision
who damage As it was a higher time and waiting
is unclear, we exchange contact to access the
damage the following day! Vila. B and driver only
carried me on 25/01/2021 and told me to pay
damage the following day: Vin. B and driver only called me on 25/01/2021 and told me to pay for his damages, i keep insisting that there was no damage the i request to see the damages but he is uncooperative and fold me that we see that we see the damages but he is uncooperative and
the collision so there was no damage the i request
to see the admages but he is uncooperative and
The our day again and the
a report as i so was not aware that he killed a
T.C. COLL

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

中国太平

中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司

Motor Hire Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MZ404LB

N SN

ANOGERA Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00002832000

Engine No.: HRAD138274A Cha. No. SJNFEAJ11U1392989

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vanicle

SMP2077C

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

WHEELS EXPRESS RENTAL & LEASING PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commercement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulatoris.
Ordinance of Eriadment

Excess Sect | \$\$2,000.00

Excess Sect. II \$\$2,000.00 EX ON WINDSCREEN \$\$100.00

1. Date of Explry of Insurance

21/05/2021

Persons or Classes of Femors emited to onve*

As per Named Oriver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other taws or regulations to drive the Motor Verside or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Verside.

C Limitalities as to use "

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is fixed.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for racing poce-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. DBS BANK LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1997 (Malaysra), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

Chua Suat Ley **Authorised Office** FO CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

Authorised Signatory

surance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) d #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

VEHICLE NO: SMP2077C	MAKE & MODEL: Nissan Qushgai AUTO/MANUAL		
DATE OF ACCIDENT:	22/01/2021 CC: 1. 2		
TIME OF ACCIDENT:	21 GO HRS		
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT:	Bedok North Ave 1, before Chai Chee st junction.		
EXACT PURPOSE USE DURING ACCIDENT:	EMPLOYMENT /PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE		
NAME OF OWNER:	Wheels Express Rental & Leasing Pto Lital.		
TEL NO:	H/P: 90603343 OFFICE: HOME:		
NRIC:	201810594C		
ADDRESS:	2 Sims close #01-08 Gennini @ SMS Singapore 38729		
EMAIL:	Mi yanogensen @ grail com		
CLAIM TYPE:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY		
FLEET POLICY:			
INSURANCE COMPANY:	YES / NO?		
TYPE OF COVERAGE:	China Taiping.		
POLICY NO:	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft DMHCSNA00002832000		
NAME OF DRIVER:	AS ABOVE LIEUR D		
NRIC:	AS ABOVE / IENO; Dean Wong Chin Kam		
DATE OF BIRTH:	S70209526 ANY PASSENGER: Yes (1 Female) Desiree		
OCCUPATION:	25 / 06 / 1970 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 16 / 05 / 2018		
GENDER:	QUIDODR / INDOOR		
CONTACT NO:	MACE / FEMALE		
ADDRESS:	H/P: 87/3 8758 OFFICE: HOME:		
EMAIL:	331 Loyang Rise S(507303)		
	Deanwong 888 @ Hotmail - com		
DOES DRIVER OWNED ANY VEHICLE:	NO) IF YES, REG NO: INSURER:		
RELATIONSHIP:	Hirer		
WEATHER CONDITION:	CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS:		
ROAD SURFACE:	DRY / WET / OTHER:		
ANY INJURIES:	NO / IF YES, WHO?		
NAME & CONTACT:			
JAME & CONTACT:			
OLICE REPORT:	NO / IF YES, WHERE?		
IOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	NO / IF YES, WHO?		
EHICLE B REG NO:	SMM 7404A ANY PASSENGERS: Not sure.		
AME OF DRIVER:	Eng ung nee CONTACT NO: NI/.		
EHICLE C REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:		
EHICLE D REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:		
EHICLE E REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:		
EHICLE F REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:		
EHICLE G REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:		
NY WITNESS? IF YES, NAME:	WITNESS CONTACT:		
AS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / (VO),		
AS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / (NO)		
CCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	ÝÈS / NO		
CCIDENT PORTION:	No damage		
ve you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s) ORKSHOP PARTICULAR:	The state of the s		
ONTACT NO:	NSI Automotive		
INTACT PERSON:	68420051 / 67440510 Lunard		
X NO:	67410510		
ORKSHOP EMAIL:	sales@n51.com.sg		

Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars	
NRIC Passport/Company Cert No.:	201810594C
Owner to Type:	Company
Owner Name	WHEELS EXPRESS RENTAL & LEASING PTE_LTD.
Registered Address:	2 SIMS CLOSE #01:08 GEMINI & SIMS SINGAPORE 387298
Making Address:	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Birth Date:	
Vehicle Particulars	
Virhicle No.	SMP2077C
Provious Vehicle No	
Effective Date of Ownership:	06 Feb 2020
Original Regn Date :	17 Jun 2015
Registration Date:	17 Jun 2015
Year of Manufacture:	2015
Vehicle Type	Private Hire (Chauffeur) Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover
Vehicle Scheme:	Private Hire (Chauteur) Scattin Vragoroseep Lang Rover
Vehicle Attachment 1	No Attachment
Vehicle Attachment 2:	(N) Attachera
Vehicle Attachment 3:	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model	QASHQALL2 DIG-T CVT ARS 2WD 5DR
Primary Colour	Brown
Secondary Colour	
Passenger Capacity:	
Chassis No.	SINFEAJ11U1392989
Erigine No.	FRA2138274A
Engine Capacity / Power Rating	1197 cc/-
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 brp.)
Propellant	Petrol
Mire Unladen Weight:	1285 kg
Maximum Laden Weight	1880kg
Open Market Value:	\$19,084.00
PARF Eligibility	Yes Control of the Co
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	16 Jun 2025
Minimum PARF Benefit;	\$4,542.00
No. of Transfers:	
IU Label No.	1125788v85
COE No.:	20150501010024522
COE Expiry Date :	16 Am 2025
COE Category:	A - Carup to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COF Prejistration Category	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota	\$66,590,007-
Premium.	
Actual QP Paid	\$66,590.00
QP (Regn Cat):	\$66,590.00
OPC Cash Reture Eligibility.	No.
QP during COE Bidding Exercise	\$66,590.00
Additional Registration Fee Rate	First \$19.084.00 (100%)
Actual ARF Paid	\$9.084.00
Vetorde I. Mespau Expiry Date :	No Lifespan
CO2 Emission	129.00 (m.km)
CEVIVES Rebate Utilised Amount	\$10,000.00
CO Emission:	
HC Finalian	
NOx Emission	
PM Emission:	
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	The state of the s
Message .	To renew the COU, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of Category A. This is a public service vehicle.